
2.92

2.83

2.82

2.652.75

2.99

2.96

2.81

3.04

2.85

 C9 

 O92  O91

 C8 

 N8 

 C7 

 C5 
 C6 

BR5 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 
 O2 

 N1 

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 CD 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 61(A)

Gly 141(A)

Leu 90(A)

Leu 138(A)

Leu 192(A)

Tyr 220(A)

Bwd 300(A)

Glu 193(A)

Arg 96(A)

Thr 143(A)

Thr 91(A)

Ser 142(A)

Pro 89(A)


